Brodeslav, 12. - 13. 8. 2017

Neoficialni startovni ¢asy do Il. etapy

MMER a PCR enduro

Unofficial Starting Times for Leg 2

Start. ¢éas St.¢.

Start. Time St.No.
09:00 23 54 87
09:01 18 3 7
09:02 1 101 157
09:03 88 93 77
09:04 94 121 66
09:05 33 17 123
09:06 74 24 31
09:07 69 12 138
09:08 64 98 25
09:09 6 62 80
09:10 82 63 53
09:11 103 109 171
09:13 7127 741 754
09:14 725 702 706
09:15 710 713 770
09:16 732 7124 708
09:17 714 712 718
09:18 739 743 744
09:19 767 721 715
09:20 705 730 756
09:21 778
09:23 276 297 252
09:24 201 213 216
09:25 243 255
09:27 401 529 504
09:28 505 490 421
09:29 433 407 481
09:30 443 444 533
09:31 453 441 414
09:32 544 489 515
09:34 551 553 555
09:35 557 585 588
09:36 589 590 606
09:37 611 613 618
09:38 621
09:40 663 664 677
09:41 680 686 669
09:42 672 697
09:44 804 848 925
09:45 996 869 802
09:46 883 806 811
09:47 814 824 919
09:48 816 812 813
09:49 850 899 947
09:50 900 880 864
09:51 907 954 968
09:52 994 , ,
09:54 188 191 [ 192 |
09:55 194

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

16:43:30
12.08.17
1




MMCR a PCR enduro
Brodeslav, 12. - 13. 8. 2017

Neoficialni startovni ¢asy do Il. etapy
Unofficial Starting Times for Leg 2

Start. ¢éas St.¢.
Start. Time St.No.
09:57 351 | 367 |

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

16:43:30
12.08.17
2




